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266,890,825 67.83
122,713,680, 31.19
389,604,505 99.02
— 3,824,822 0.97
393,429,327 100.00
3,865,693, 340 67.87,
1,773,488,745 31.14
5,639,182,085 99.01
— 55,998,591 0.98
5,695,180,676 100.00
)
10,708 11,314 121,150,312 11,460 122,713,68031.19
FC
GIM 6,137 18,317, 112,411,429 18,413 113,000,58128.72
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4,385 20,579 90,238,915 21,224 93,067,240[23.65
F
6,452 9,274 59,835,848 9,427 60,823,004{15.45
F
99.02
99.02
()
70,6714 24,635 1,741,015, 420] 25,095 1,773,488,74531.14
FD
GIM FB 57,146 28,273 1,615,694,001 28,567 1,632,489,78228.66]
39,648 32,666} 1,295,161,392 33,851 1,342,124,448)23.56f
FB
76,751 11,253 863,729,658 11,610 891,079,110[15.64
FB
99.01
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17 (2014 6 16 ) 938 950, 1.2205 1.2355
18 (2014 12 15 ) 801 811 1.1168 1.1308
19 (2015 6 15 ) 756 767, 1.1237 1.1387
20 (2015 12 15 ) 571 571 0.9397] 0.9397,
21 (2016 6 15 ) 583 583 0.9766 0.9766
22 (2016 12 15 ) 624 625 1.0528] 1.0548
23 (2017 6 15 ) 663 671 1.1876) 1.2026
24 (2017 12 15 ) 665] 677 1.2666] 1.2886
25 (2018 6 15 ) 639 650 1.2390, 1.2600]
26 (2018 12 17 ) 497, 499 1.0522 1.0552
27 (2019 6 17 ) 512 515 1.0894 1.0954
28 (2019 12 16 ) 510, 514 1.1378 1.1458
29 (2020 6 15 ) 441 442 1.0250] 1.0280]
30 (2020 12 15 ) 542 552 1.3015 1.3255)
31 (2021 6 15 ) 573 586 1.4120 1.4460]
32 (2021 12 15 ) 508 517 1.2473 1.2683
33 (2022 6 15 ) 406 408 1.0363 1.0413
34 (2022 12 15 ) 381 381 0.9840 0.9840
35 (2023 6 15 ) 390, 390 1.0210; 1.0210]
2022 7 397 — 1.0119 —

8 395 — 1.0085] —

9 350, — 0.8990 —

10 338 — 0.8749 —

11 370, — 0.9573 —

12 376 — 0.9712 —

2023 1 408 — 1.0530] —

2 379 — 0.9793 —

3 379 — 0.9889 —

4 372 — 0.9708 —
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374 — 0.9773 —

382 — 1.0043 —

393 — 1.0355 —
2023 7

1 )

16 (2013 12 16 ) 13,018 13,183 1.1832 1.1982
17 (2014 6 16 ) 12,134 12,281 1.2342 1.2492
18 (2014 12 15 ) 10,979 11,190 1.2997 1.3247
19 (015 6 15 ) 10,475 10,710 1.3404 1.3704
20 (2015 12 15 ) 7,868 7,926 1.0816 1.0896
21 (2016 6 15 ) 6,993 6,993 1.0086 1.0086
22 (2016 12 15 ) 7,688 7,740 1.1811 1.1891
23 (2017 6 15 ) 7,505 7,650 1.2905 1.3155
24 (2017 12 15 ) 7,660 7,845 1.4075 1.4415
25 (2018 6 15 ) 7,193 7,353 1.3525 1.3825
26 (2018 12 17 ) 6,089 6,167 1.1825 1.1975
27 (2019 6 17 ) 5,915 5,980 1.1818 1.1948
28 (2019 12 16 ) 6,058 6,140 1.2565 1.2735
29 (2020 6 15 ) 5,099 5,146 1.0942 1.1042
30 (2020 12 15 ) 6,031 6,155 1.3594 1.3874
31 (021 6 15 ) 6,649 6,841 1.5550) 1.6000
32 (021 12 15 ) 5,822 5,963 1.4082 1.4422
33 (2022 6 15 ) 5,414 5,539 1.3413 1.3723
34 (2022 12 15 ) 5,203 5,303 1.2937 1.3187
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35 (2023 6 15 ) 5,574 5,678 1.4005 1.4265
2022 7 5,416 — 1.3265 —
8 5,488 — 1.3489 —
9 5,069 — 1.2520, —
10 5,021 — 1.2445 —
11 5,240, — 1.3025 —
12 5,138 — 1.2666] —
2023 1 5,457 — 1.3494 —
2 5,294 — 1.3121] —
3 5,222 — 1.2978 —
4 5,179 — 1.2911] —
5 5,451 — 1.3649 —
6 5,671 — 1.4203 —
7 5,695 — 1.4298 —

1
16 2013 6 18 2013 12 16 0.0150
17 2013 12 17 2014 6 16 0.0150
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 0.0140
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 0.0150
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 0.0000
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 0.0000
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 0.0020
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 0.0150
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24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 0.0220
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 0.0210
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 0.0030
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 0.0060
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 0.0080
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 0.0030
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 0.0240
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 0.0340
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 0.0210
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 0.0050
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 0.0000
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 0.0000
1
16 2013 6 18 2013 12 16 0.0150
17 2013 12 17 2014 6 16 0.0150
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 0.0250
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 0.0300
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 0.0080
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 0.0000
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 0.0080
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 0.0250
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 0.0340
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 0.0300
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 0.0150
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 0.0130
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28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 0.0170
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 0.0100
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 0.0280
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 0.0450
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 0.0340
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 0.0310
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 0.0250
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 0.0260
16 2013 6 18 2013 12 16 2.9
17 2013 12 17 2014 6 16 7.2
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 7.3
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 2.0
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 16.4
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 .9
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 8.0
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 14.2
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 8.5
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 0.5
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 14.8
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 4.1
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 5.2
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 9.7
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30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 29.3
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 11.1
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 10.2
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 16.5
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 5.0
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 3.8
100
2
16 2013 6 18 2013 12 16 11.5
17 2013 12 17 2014 6 16 5.6
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 7.3
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 5.4
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 18.7
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 6.7
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 17.9
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 11.4
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 11.7
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 1.8
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 11.5
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 1.0
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 7.8
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 12.1
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 26.8
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 17.7
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32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 7.3

33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 2.5

34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 1.7

35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 10.3

100
2

16 2013 6 18 2013 12 16 11,108,094 200,153,872 880,872,699
17 2013 12 17 2014 6 16 9,529,092 121,074,002 769,327,789
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 7,830,770 59,833,340 717,325,219
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 12,054,354 55,708,694 673,670,879
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 5,619,644 71,243,685 608,046,838
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 95,244 10,422,935 597,719,149
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 14,558,547 18,789,439 593,488,257
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 4,057,260 38,951,494 558,594,023
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 6,516,470 39,331,694 525,778,799
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 5,777,279 15,186,493 516,369,585
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 8,052,181 51,176,206 473,245,560
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 1,420,954 3,865,697 470,800,817
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 1,721,383 23,867,577 448,654,623
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 5,563,938 23,312,934 430,905,627
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 1,903,191 15,745,623 417,063,195
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 6,136,895 17,260,213 405,939,877
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32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 6,344,027 4,334,716 407,949,188
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 6,196,080 21,849,801 392,295,467
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 2,053,669 6,921,114 387,428,022
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 392,595 5,685,033 382,135,584
16 2013 6 18 2013 12 16 76,542,530 2,159,678,253 11,002,152,263
17 2013 12 17 2014 6 16 111,863,279 1,282,559,980 9,831,455,562
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 84,514,380 1,467,860,432 8,448,109,510]
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 118,302,396 750,837,208 7,815,574,698
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 116,710,586 658,086,126 7,274,199,158
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 39,869,956 380,430,849 6,933,638, 265
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 44,767,879 468,914,603 6,509,491,541
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 32,232,791 726,110,124 5,815,614,208
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 79,857,948 453,132,170 5,442,339,986
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 87,599,081 211,401,788 5,318,537,279
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 82,831,223 251,472,115 5,149,896,387
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 44,831,705 188,903,488 5,005,824,604
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 38,058,456 222,548,212 4,821,334,848
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 45,654,782 206,416,908 4,660,572,722
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 33,734,810 257,570,149 4,436,737,383
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 62,682,778 223,266,502 4,276,153,659
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 81,263,842 222,572,280 4,134,845,221
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 70,201,218 168,226,274 4,036,820,165
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 65,816,962 80,763,524 4,021,873,603
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34 35
(2022 12 15 ) (2023 6 15 )

5,407,650 5,631,792

377,812,821 386,726,082

; 1,281,180

383,220,471 393,639,054

383,220,471 393,639,054

- 1,470,492

62,823 63,008

1,926,537 1,932,145

8 10

6,217 6,236

1,995,585 3,471,891

1,995,585 3,471,891

387,428,022 382,135,584

6,203,136 8,031,579

115,631,632 113,962,317

381,224,886 390,167,163

381,224,886 390,167,163

383,220,471 393,639,054
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34 35
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2022 12 15 2023 6 15

18,898,771 16,183,264

47,748 .

18,851,023 16,183,264

915 613

62,823 63,008

1,926,537 1,932,145

6,217 6,236

1,996,492 2,002,002

20,847,515 14,181,262

20,847,515 14,181,262

20,847,515 14,181,262

598,698 62,585

14,228,280 6,203,136

35,976 117,529

= 117,529

35,976 ;

218,575 1,491

218,575 -

, 1,491

6,203,136 8,031,579
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15
34 35
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387,428,022 382,135,584
55 6 1 10
6,203,136
1 1
1 0.9840 1 1.0210
(10,000 ) (9,840 ) (10,000 ) (10,210 )
34 35
2022 6 16 2022 12 16
2022 12 15 2023 6 15
A 0 A 0
B 0 B 0
c 42,735,825 c 42,268,351
D 115,631,632 D 113,962,317
E=A+B+C+D 158,367,457 E=A+B+C+D 156,230,668
F 387,428,022 F 382,135,584
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F
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FC
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386,726,082
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2
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208,635,055 175,750,483
5,125,836,326 5,518,494,184
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5,334,471,381 5,706,631,119
5,334,471,381 5,706,631,119
100,546,840 103,494,744
2,700,702 794,670
883,256 871,613
27,086,467 26,729,497
310 330
88,265 87,102
131,305,840 131,977,956
131,305,840 131,977,956
4,021,873,603 3,980,567,078
1,181,291,938 1,594,086,085
1,484,943,120 1,348,327,498
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5,334,471,381 5,706,631,119
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- 6
64,994,190 557,312,204
149,582 -
64,844,608 557,312,210
13,752 11,074
883,256 871,613
27,086,467 26,729,497
88,265 87,102
28,071,740 27,699,286
92,916,348 529,612,924
92,916,348 529,612,924
92,916,348 529,612,924
1,811,122 1,764,046
1,377,785,164 1,181,291,938
22,204,984 15,013,343
22,204,984 15,013,343
27,046,144 26,573,330
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100,546,840 103,494,744
1,181,291,938 1,594,086,085
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A 0 A 0
B 0 B 0
C 484,459,641 C 497,903,004
D 1,585,489,960 D 1,451,822,242
E=A+B+C+D 2,069,949,601 E=A+B+C+D 1,949,725,246
F 4,021,873,603 F 3,980,567,078
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